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223, ANN, ANN ARBOR, MI, 48104
https://tuckerbenner.com

$895,000

This delightful 2-bd/2.5-bath condo in the historic Armory bldg in Kerrytown offers a
perfect blend of city living and modern comfort. Step inside & you’re greeted by
abundant natural light giving the open floor plan a bright and spacious feel. The
beautiful hardwood floors on the main floor and custom built-ins throughout provide
a move-in […]

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• Residential

• Active

• 1759 sq ft
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Basics
Category: Residential Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 1759 sq ft

Lot size: 0 sq ft Year built: 1930

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Acres: 0 acres

Rooms Total: 6 County: Washtenaw

Bathrooms Half: 1

Building Details
Building Area Total: 977 sq ft Construction Materials: Brick

Architectural Style: Other Sewer: Public

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 2

Basement: Full

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: Main Level Flooring: Carpet, Tile, Wood

Utilities: Natural Gas Connected, High-Speed Internet WaterSource: Public

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Oven,
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Interior Features: Eat-in Kitchen

Window Features: Insulated Windows, Window Treatments Patio And Porch Features: Patio

Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes
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Tax Assessed Value: $312,800 Association Fee Frequency: Monthly

Association Fee: $443 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $16,341

School Information
High School District: Ann Arbor HighSchool: Skyline High School

Middle Or Junior School: Forsythe Middle
School

Elementary School: Bach Elementary School

Miscellaneous
Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: N 5th Ave & E Ann St

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional


